Cl
D/Al
10

Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl

Al

Al

RI
Al
Al
Al
Al
RI
RI
RI

Al

©® N o g p e Dd 2

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #248
August 13, 2020
General Session: 6:30 pm

AGENDA
Consent ltem Al Action ltem
Direction/Action Item RI Report ltem
Information Only SG Strategic Goal

Roll Call
Additions to the Agenda
Approval of the Agenda
Approval of the Minutes of the Previous Meetings
Treasurer’s Report
Approval of the Bills
Patron Comments
Approval of Donations
A. 21st Century Community Learning Centers Grant - $64,984 (RVH)
B. GHS Class of 1984 - $400 for GHS Stage Curtain
C. Anonymous Donation for field renovation at the USD 248 Red Wutke Baseball/
Softball Complex - $700,000
D. Recreation Commission Donation for field renovation at the USD 248 Red
Wutke Baseball/Softball Complex - $100,000
Consider accepting a bid from Mammoth Sports Construction and enter into an agreement
for replacing the current grass surface on the Baseball and Softball Fields at the Red
Wutke Sports Complex with an artificial synthetic turf. In addition, some work on the
seating/backstop area may be included. (SG #4 - Facilities Planning)
2020-2021 USD 248 District Budget Update -(SG - Efficiencies)
USD 248 2020-2021 Budget Hearing 7:00 p.m.
Approval of GMS/GHS Student Handbook Revisions (SG #1 - Student Achievement)
Approval of the District Classified Handbook (SG #2- Staff)
Approval of the JDC/Alternative School Agreement with Greenbush (SG #1 - Student ACHV.)
Facilities / Construction Update (SG #4 - Facilities Planning)
USD 248 Back to School Plan Update
Families First Coronavirus Response Act (FFCRA) Information (SG #2- Staff)
Executive Session for Discussion of Non Elected Personnel
Employment
A. Food Service Cook
B. Food Service Cook
C. GHS Asst. Golf Coach



RI
RI
RI
Al
Al

20.
21,
22,
23.
24,

Principal’s Report

Superintendent’s Report

Southeast 637 Interlocal / Greenbush Board Member Report
Additions to the Agenda

Adjourn



