UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #248

August 13, 2020 General Session: 6:30 pm

	\sim		N I	\neg	
Α	u	ᆮ	N	u	А

ΑI

Action Item

CI

Consent Item

D/AI IO		Direction/Action Item Information Only	RI SG	Report Item Strategic Goal		
	1.	Roll Call				
CI	2.	Additions to the Agenda				
CI	3.	Approval of the Agenda				
CI	4.	Approval of the Minutes of the Previous Meetings				
CI	5.	Treasurer's Report				
CI	6.	Approval of the Bills				
	7.	Patron Comments				
ΑI	8.	Approval of Donations				
		A. 21st Century Community Learning Cente	rs Grant - \$64,9	84 (RVH)		
		B. GHS Class of 1984 - \$400 for GHS Stage	Curtain			
		C. Anonymous Donation for field renovation	n at the USD 248	8 Red Wutke Baseball/		
		Softball Complex - \$700,000				
		D. Recreation Commission Donation for fiel	d renovation at	the USD 248 Red		
		Wutke Baseball/Softball Complex - \$	100,000			
Al	9.	Consider accepting a bid from Mammoth Sports Co	nstruction and	enter into an agreement		
		for replacing the current grass surface on the Basel	oall and Softbal	I Fields at the Red		
		Wutke Sports Complex with an artificial synthetic tu	ırf. In addition,	some work on the		
		seating/backstop area may be included. (SG #4 - Faci	ilities Planning)			
RI	10.	2020-2021 USD 248 District Budget Update -(SG - Effi	iciencies)			
ΑI	11.	USD 248 2020-2021 Budget Hearing 7:00 p.m.				
Al	12.	Approval of GMS/GHS Student Handbook Revisions (SG #1 - Student Achievement)				
Al	13.	Approval of the District Classified Handbook (SG #2- Staff)				
Al	14.	Approval of the JDC/Alternative School Agreement	with Greenbush	n (SG #1 - Student ACHV.)		
RI	15.	Facilities / Construction Update (SG #4 - Facilities P.	lanning)			
RI	16.	USD 248 Back to School Plan Update				
RI	17.	Families First Coronavirus Response Act (FFCRA) I	nformation (SG	#2- Staff)		
	18.	Executive Session for Discussion of Non Elected Pe	ersonnel			
Al	19.	Employment				
		A. Food Comics Cook				

A. Food Service CookB. Food Service CookC. GHS Asst. Golf Coach

RI	20.	Principal's Report
RI	21.	Superintendent's Report
RI	22.	Southeast 637 Interlocal / Greenbush Board Member Report
Al	23.	Additions to the Agenda
Al	24.	Adjourn